

Lot sticlari

I.D.: 70521318

Data publicarii	24.06.22	Coduri CPV	33793000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.466,18 RON - 9.466,18 RON

Descriere: Lot sticlari, conform ofertei 164429, ce include: 1. T987.1- 5 bucati - 134.31 - 671.55 lei 2. X133.1- 5 bucati- 45.07- 225.35 lei 3. LC88.1- 2 bucati- 296.15 - 592.30 lei 4. LE02.1- 2 bucati - 338.20 - 676.40 lei 5. LC31.1 - 2 bucati - 125.54 - 251.08 lei 6. TY89.1- 2 bucati - 179.08 - 358.16 lei 7. 3879.1 - 1 bucata - 768.35 - 768.35 lei 8. TY94.1- 1 bucata - 88.63 - 88.63 lei 9. TL43.1 - 1 bucata - 46.89 - 46.89 lei 10. C378.2 - 1 bucata - 35.39 - 35.39 lei 11. PX23.1 - 1 bucata - 47.19 - 47.19 lei 12. T939.1 - 1 bucata - 108.60 - 108.60 lei 13. H874.2 - 1 bucata - 140.06 - 140.06 lei 14. 0656.1 - 1 bucata - 20.27 - 20.27 lei 15. TC14.1 - 3 bucati - 138.24 - 414.72 lei 16. TC12.1 - 3 bucati - 138.24 - 414.72 lei 17. LH30.1 - 2 bucati - 102.85 - 205.70 lei 18. 4182.1 - 1 bucata - 115.25 - 115.25 lei 20. HNY2.1 - 1 bucata- 116.16 - 116.16 lei 21. TK54.1 - 1 bucata - 337.59 - 337.59 lei 22. Y669.1 - 1 bucata- 361.19 - 361.19 lei 23. Y670.1 - 1 bucata - 393.55 - 393.55 lei 24. TK55.1 - 1 bucata - 748.08 - 748.08 lei 26. K585.1 - 1 bucata - 92.57 - 92.57 lei 27. PC78.1 - 1 bucata - 44.47 - 44.47 lei 28. LK53.1 - 1 bucata - 123.72 - 123.72 lei 29. 8231.1 - 2 bucati - 185.43 - 370.86 lei 30. 8234.1 - 2 bucati - 214.78 - 429.56 lei 31. EE07.1 - 4 bucati - 156.09 - 624.36 lei 32. N361.1 - 3 bucati - 111.93 - 335.79 lei 35. YL32.1 - 2 bucati - 31.16 - 62.32 lei 36. YK62.1 - 1 bucata - 79.56 - 79.56 lei 37. YL41.1 - 2 bucati - 34.49 - 68.98 lei 38. CHN5.1 - 2 bucati - 36.00 - 72.00
